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HISTORISCHER
MOTORSPORT

Fahrer

Prym
Thielen
Steckel
Hanle
Schoch
P6hlemann
Madey
Wohlenberg
Keuser
Trenkler
Hauschild
Reising
Beetz
Kistemann
Bonn
Weck
Matthieu
Jansen
Proenen
Hils
Buechner
Wahrendorf
Dahmen
Schneider
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Axel
Frank
Thomas
Holger
Christian
Jorg
Christian
Karsten
Rainer
Enrico
Oliver
Tom
Mathias
Marc
Martin
Horst
Friedemann
Peter
Hanns
Klaus
Alex
Marit-Saskia
Bernd
Michael

Gesamt

29,82
26,35
24,89
23,95
23,40
19,27
16,88
16,45
16,43
16,24
15,59
15,30
14,51
14,41
14,11
13,73
13,43
12,39
11,49
11,33
10,87
8,34
6,28
5,00

SWC

14,30
13,65
11,28
15,37
6,75

16,88
16,45

16,24
15,59

14,51

13,43

Streichergebnisse in ROT

Coppa Franken

15,53
12,70
13,62
8,58
16,65
19,27

16,43

15,30

14,41
14,11
13,73

12,39
11,49
11,33
10,87
8,34
6,28
5,00
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HISTORISCHER
MOTORSFORT

Beifahrer

Prym
Thielen
Steckel
Rommel
Auer

Stoll
Rehberg
Wohlenberg
Stein

Wechtenbruch-Tr.

Hauschild
Reising
Beetz
Maraite
Kurz
Pilger
Budi
Jansen
Hils
Wurth
Wahrendorf
Lisson
Oott
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Andrea
Anja

Lisa
Sabine
Stephan
Marc
Britta-Christin
Patricia
Bernhard
Melanie
Daniela
Petra
Maud
Achim
Ellen
Udo
Bernd
Jens
Birgit
Bernd
Dierk-Steffen
Birgit
Ron

Gesamt

29,82
26,35
24,89
23,95
23,40
19,27
16,88
16,45
16,43
16,24
15,59
15,30
14,51
14,41
14,11
13,73
13,43
12,39
11,33
10,87
8,34
6,28
5,00
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14,30
13,65
11,28
15,37
6,75

16,88
16,45

16,24
15,59

14,51

13,43

Streichergebnisse in ROT

Coppa Franken

15,53
12,70
13,62
8,58
16,65
19,27

16,43

15,30

14,41
14,11
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11,33
10,87
8,34
6,28
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